

## Lindy USB 2.0 Type C to Micro-B Adapter

Brand: Lindy Product code: 41903

Product name: USB 2.0 Type C to Micro-B Adapter

- Connects a USB Type C cable to a USB Type Micro-B device
- Robust PVC housing, nickel connectors and gold plated contacts
- Compact size, perfect for use when travelling or in discreet installations
- Supports USB data transfer speeds up to 480Mbps USB 2.0 Type Micro-B to C Adapter



Connects a USB Type C cable to a USB Type Micro-B device Robust PVC housing, nickel connectors and gold plated contacts Compact size, perfect for use when travelling or in discreet installations Supports USB data transfer speeds up to 480Mbps 10 year warranty

USB adapters allow users to connect different USB interfaces to a device that uses a differing USB port.

The Lindy USB 2.0 Type Micro-B to C Adapter is a compact, useful adapter that allows users to connect a USB Type C cable to a USB Type Micro-B device such as a phone or camera.

Data transfer speeds up to 480Mbps are supported for the quick and effortless transfer of large data volumes.





Ports & interfaces		Performance	
Connector 1 *	USB Type C	Housing material	Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
	USB Type Micro-B	Operational conditions	
Connector 1 gender Connector 2 gender Connector 1 form factor	gender Male	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T)	-10 - 80 °C -20 - 85 °C
connector 2 form factor Straight connector contacts plating Nickel/Gold	•	Sustainability	
	Nickel/Gold	Sustainability certificates	REACH, RoHS
Connector 1 shielding Connector 2 shielding	Copper foil Copper foil	Weight & dimensions	21.2
Performance		Width Depth	31.2 mm 12.3 mm
Product colour *	Black	Height	6.6 mm
		Packaging data	
		Package type	Polybag



4002888419031

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.